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lo. 5" WL & ik 24 HER IR
ME T /RE TR &M 6330 26, 28C/56T, 11.2GT/s, 42M 4%
CPU 1£, Turbo, HT (205W)
DDR4-2933
kg 8% 32GB RDIMM, 3200MT/s, *%| 16Gb BASE x8
Boot fHALEMEF B0SS-S2 &4 + & 2 M.2 480GB SSD(RAID 1)
. 2% 8006B E& SAS ISE, MU, @ik 24Gb 2e 2. 53T #
I [ A hE A ik ps 512e 2. 53~}
ECiELd
AR 6% 2.4TB 10K RPM SAS ISE 12Gbps 512e 2. 5¥i~Hif{giEa
RaidFE Dell HBA3551 Controller Front
1* Broadcom 5720 % H 1Gb EHesERL LOM
1 BEAT5 |VxRail E660 Hybrid|P Lk FERF/R X710 XU H 10GbE SFP+, OCP NIC 3.0 3 ¥222,310.00 | ¥666,930
1% FEEF/R X710 W% O 10GbE SFP+ iEECSS, PCle H
GPU-E 2% NVIDIA Ampere A2, PCle, 60W, 16GB #zhzl, B, 43 GPU
BIERS VxRail ¥R 7.0.481 T &
) .Y
Eﬂaﬂ BERE 05 lyiRail HCI Z45H, 2AHE
VMware vSAN #fE  |VxRail VMware, vSAN #ndERR, 3 £
VMware vSphere VxRail VMware vSphere #R#fE
ZAn i HCIA RecoverPoint i&H+ VMWare R F14T A
Vmware vCenter,
Lk iDRAC 9 Enterprise
EER TC& SRR BT
EERS R 34ET X 24N AR, 4 EITTRS
/R EMC 22324l S4128F-ON, 1U, PHY-less, 28 x 10GbE SFP+,
2 x QSFP28, 10 to PSU, 2 PSU A
28+ Dell (%%, Wi Se, SFP+, 10GbE, SR, 850nm ik, ik X %J/ N
2 FIEA A [S4128F-ON % 300m 2 ToolK) 447
Dell F{#%2k%4%, 100GbE QSFP28 E QSFP28, TiRifH|EELL, 3 X2 3
* -
JRI34ET X 24N AR LR, 4/ ETTARSS e
3 BIEES | Windows FRESR Windows AR% 3% 2022, 4R, ROK, 16CORE 3 ? ¥7, 70
4 HIEE  |Oracle Oracle Database Standard Edition 2 1 '*P,¥ 136, 000. 00
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